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Alabama Jaime McKinney, MD  jmckinney@peds.uab.edu 

Alaska Susan Beesley, MD beesleysusan@gmail.com 

Arizona Deepti Deshpande, MD, MPH deepti@peds.arizona.edu 

Arkansas Lanessa Bass, MD  basslanessad@uams.edu 
California 1 Arnold Gold, MD 

Aparna Kota, MD, MPH 
goldar@sutterhealth.org  
aparna.kota@gmail.com 

California 2 Alice Kuo, MD, PhD, MEd 
Elisa Nicholas, MD, MSPH 

akuo@mednet.ucla.edu  
enicholas@memorialcare.org  

California 3 Toluwalase Ajayi, MD 
Emily Fletcher, MD 

laseajayi@gmail.com  
emily.fletcher@gmail.com 

California 4 Phyllis Agran, MD, MPH 
Paul Qaqundah, MD

pagran@cox.net  
pqaqundah@aol.com

Colorado Cassie Littler, MD clittler@pcpgj.com 
Connecticut Patricia Joyce, MD 

Madhu Mathur, MD, MPH 
pjoyce@connecticutchildrens.org 
mmathur@stamhealth.org 

Delaware Aaron Chidekel, MD achidek@nemours.org 

District of Columbia Brian Kit, MD 
Nathalie Quion, MD 

kitbrian@gmail.com  
nquion@childrensnational.org  

Florida Thresia Gambon, MD, MBA, MPH 
Akshata Hopkins, MD 

tbgambon@me.com  
ahopki16@jhmi.edu 

Georgia Lilly Immergluck, MD 
Leslie Rubin, MD 

limmergluck@msm.edu  
Lrubi01@emory.edu 

Hawaii David Kurahara, MD 
Kara Yamamoto, MD 

davidk@kapiolani.org  
karay@kapiolani.org  

Idaho Thomas Patterson, MD tspatterson@saltzermed.com  
Illinois Julie O’Keefe, MD 

Margaret Scotellaro, MD  
julieo1136@icloud.com
margaret_a_scotellaro@rush.edu 

Indiana Paul Rider, MD 
Patricia Treadwell, MD 

psrider@comcast.net 
ptreadwe@iupui.edu 

Iowa Amy Shriver, MD  amy.shriver@unitypoint.org 
Kansas Jeffrey Colvin, MD, JD jcolvin1@gmail.com   

Kentucky Julia Richerson, MD jricherson@fhclouisville.org  

Louisiana Stephen Sanches, MD stephensanches@gmail.com  

Maine Donald Burgess, MD 
Jennifer Jewell, MD

emrys218@gmail.com 
jewelj@mmc.org 

Maryland Katherine Connor, MD 
Erin Giudice, MD

kconno14@jhmi.edu 
egiudice@peds.umaryland.edu

Massachusetts Anne Nugent, MD 
Giuseppina Romano-Clarke, MD 

nugeae@comcast.net  
gromanoclarke@partners.org 

Michigan Elliott Attisha, DO eattish1@hfhs.org 
Minnesota Brian Lynch, MD lynch.brian@mayo.edu 

Mississippi Kim Paduda, MD kpaduda@umc.edu 

Missouri Emily Killough, MD efkillough@cmh.edu  
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Montana Angelika Ostrowski, MD angieostrowski@gmail.com  

Nebraska Suzanne Haney, MD shaneymd@projectharmony.com 

Nevada Beverly Neyland, MD bneyland@medicine.nevada.edu  

New Hampshire Ashley Miller, MD 
Susanne Tanski, MD, MPH 

dr.ashley.miller@gmail.com 
susanne.e.tanski@dartmouth.edu  

New Jersey Naveen Mehrotra, MD, MPH 
Paul Schwartzberg, DO 

nmehrotra67@gmail.com  
pschwartzberg@meridianhealth.com 

New Mexico Lance Chilton, MD 
Thomas Faber, MD, MPH 

lancekathy@gmail.com 
tomfaber@zyep.org  

New York 1 Robert Dracker, MD rdracker@hotmail.com  
New York 2 Ivan Hand, MD 

Jennifer Pintiliano-Gemmo, MD 
ivan.hand@nychhc.org  
jenpinto@aol.com 

New York 3 Elaine Lin, MD 
Eleanor Bathory, MD 

elaineplin@gmail.com  
ebathory@montefiore.org  

North Carolina Debra Best, MD 
Amira El Sherif, MD

debra.best@duke.edu 
amiraels@gmail.com  

North Dakota Brenda Kaye Thurlow, MD brenda.thurlow@sanfordhealth.org 

Ohio Paula Braverman, MD 
Olivia Wenger, MD  

paula.braverman@cchmc.org  
owenger@newleafclinic.org  

Oklahoma Douglas Stewart, DO, MPH douglas-stewart@ouhsc.edu 

Oregon Benjamin Hoffman, MD hoffmanb@OHSU.edu  

Pennsylvania Elizabeth Miller, MD, PhD 
Kristin Ray, MD 

elizabeth.miller@chp.edu 
kristin.ray@chp.edu  

Puerto Rico Ana C. Garcia-Puebla, MD ana02garcia@yahoo.com  
Rhode Island Michael Koster, MD mkoster@lifespan.org 

South Carolina Michael Foxworth, MD 
Nancy Powers, MD 

mfoxworth@hope-health.org 
npowers@ghs.org 

South Dakota Tracy Pierret, MD drtwo1969@hotmail.com  
Tennessee Marion Hare, MD mhare@uthsc.edu 
Texas Lori Anderson, MD 

Arthi Krishnan, MD 
loriand116@gmail.com 
arthisemailaddress@gmail.com  

Uniformed Services East Kwabena Blankson, MD 
Amy Gavril, MD 

boboblankson@gmail.com 
gavril378@comcast.net 

Uniformed Services West Thornton Mu, MD  thornton.mu@us.army.mil 

Utah Jennifer Brinton, MD 
Carole Stipelman, MD 

jgbrinton@gmail.com 
cstip@comcast.net 

Vermont Jerry Larrabee, MD jerry.larrabee@vtmednet.org 

Virginia John Harrington, MD 
John Moore, MD

john.harrington@chkd.org 
jemoore@carilionclinic.org  

Washington Diane Liebe, MD 
Traci McDermott, MD 

dianel@yvfwc.org 
tmcdermott@peds-associates.com 

West Virginia Norman Cottrill, DO 
Kimberly Cross, MD 

pharmdoc53@hotmail.com  
wvkcjames@hotmail.com 

Wisconsin Dipesh Navsaria, MD, MPH, MSLIS dipesh@navsaria.com  

Wyoming Diane Edwards, MD dredwardswy@gmail.com  
 


